A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

0
14.29±0.35
ordering Code:
Series No:1
Male / female:
F: female
3
2
DP    -   F    -    X   -   X   -  11
1 2 3 54
Contact Plating:
1: Selective 1u"
2: Selective 3u"
3: Selective 5u"
4: Selective 15u"
5: Selective 30u"
6: All Golld
5 Series Numer:
11
DP-FXX11
4 Shell Plating:
1:Nickel Plated
2:Tin-Nickel Plated
3:Gold Plated